 PDCS985 Series II
Wuhan Telecommunication Devices Co., Ltd.
1
High Linearity Coaxial
Photo-detectors
PDCS985 Series II
Features

φ
Flange type:
Ordering Information
Part No.
Specification
Package Bandwidth Detector Responsivity Temp Others
PDCS985-015 3pin coaxial pigtail 1.5GHz PIN
>0.85A/W (at 1310nm)
>0.90A/W (at 1550nm)
-40~+85oC -
PDCS985-020 3pin coaxial pigtail 2.0GHz PIN -40~+85oC -
PDCS985-025 3pin coaxial pigtail 2.5GHz PIN -40~+85oC -
PDCS985-028 3pin coaxial pigtail 2.8GHz PIN -40~+85oC -
WTD reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice. No
liability is assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of
any such product(s) or information.
Edition 2009-12-01